
No No Pendaftaran Nama Calon Mahasiswa Kelas Hasil Test 

1 001/MI/VOK/2021 WANTI SRI MULYANI MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

2 002/MI/VOK/2021 RAHMA AL FAZAR MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

3 003/MI/VOK/2021 REZA MAGANG LULUS

4 004/MI/VOK/2021 ROBBY SETIAWAN MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

5 005/MI/VOK/2021 AJI MUSLIM ASWANGGA MAGANG LULUS

6 006/MI/VOK/2021 NUR FADILAH MAGANG LULUS

7 007/MI/VOK/2021 ADE HILMAN MAGANG LULUS

8 008/MI/VOK/2021 RIKI SUBAGJA MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

9 010/MI/VOK/2021 NURUL ADAWIAH UTAMI MAGANG LULUS

10 014/MI/VOK/2021 ANDRI ABDUL RAHMAN MAGANG LULUS

11 015/MI/VOK/2021 FIRDAUS ZAKY GIFARY MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

12 016/MI/VOK/2021 USEP WAHYU MAGANG LULUS

13 017/MI/VOK/2021 DIAN HERDIANA MAGANG LULUS

14 018/MI/VOK/2021 ISAM IRAWAN MAGANG LULUS

15 019/MI/VOK/2021 NISPI ALI SYABAN MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

16 020/MI/VOK/2021 DIAN KUSDIANTO MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

17 021/MI/VOK/2021 HAMZAH ZAWAHIRUL HAQ MAGANG LULUS

18 023/MI/VOK/2021 RAHMAWATI MAGANG LULUS

19 024/MI/VOK/2021 DINI FITRIYANI MAGANG LULUS

20 025/MI/VOK/2021 RAMDAN SETIAWAN MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

21 026/MI/VOK/2021 RAMADAN ISMUKIBAL MAGANG LULUS

22 027/MI/VOK/2021 ARYA RIDWAN MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

23 030/MI/VOK/2021 WAHYU MAULANA MAGANG LULUS

24 032/MI/VOK/2021 ILHAM MUHAMMAD SYDIQ MAGANG LULUS

25 033/MI/VOK/2021 OKI WISTO MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

26 034/MI/VOK/2021 GINA MUSTIKAYANTI MAGANG LULUS

27 035/MI/VOK/2021 SYARIEF HIDAYAT MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

28 036/MI/VOK/2021 KOHAR MAGANG LULUS

29 037/MI/VOK/2021 HENDRA MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

30 041/MI/VOK/2021 INTAN PURBASARI MAGANG LULUS

31 043/MI/VOK/2021 MOHAMAD SYAEFUL W MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

32 044/MI/VOK/2021 YAYAN NURSOPIAN MAGANG LULUS

33 045/MI/VOK/2021 SAHLAN SAEPUDIN MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

34 046/MI/VOK/2021 EVA NURSANTIYANA MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

35 049/MI/VOK/2021 SYAHRUL ROMDON MAGANG LULUS

36 050/MI/VOK/2021 ALIF TAUFIQQURRAHMAN MAGANG LULUS

37 051/MI/VOK/2021 IRPAN HILMI MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

38 052/MI/VOK/2021 RIYAN NUGRAHA MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

39 053/MI/VOK/2021 MUHAMAD RIZKY REZA MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

40 055/MI/VOK/2021 UMI LATIFAH MAGANG TIDAK LULUS



41 057/MI/VOK/2021 KIKI AGUSTINI MAGANG LULUS

42 058/MI/VOK/2021 ANI MULYANI MAGANG LULUS

43 059/MI/VOK/2021 SRI MULYANI AGUSTIN MAGANG LULUS

44 061/MI/VOK/2021 GILANG ADE RAMDHANI MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

45 062/MI/VOK/2021 MUHAMMAD AL ANFAL G MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

46 063/MI/VOK/2021 FIKRI MUBAROK MAGANG LULUS

47 066/MI/VOK/2021 M RIVAL TORIQ MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

48 060/MI/VOK/2021 ATIKAH AN MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

49 067/MI/VOK/2021 SAEPUL MILAH MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

50 068/MI/VOK/2021 AHMAD HENDRIANA MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

51 069/MI/VOK/2021 RIYAN HIDAYATULLOH MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

52 070/MI/VOK/2021 SUGIH ABDULLOH MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

53 071/MI/VOK/2021 RIFKY HAYKAL ALIANSYAH MAGANG LULUS

54 072/MI/VOK/2021 AYU ANDINI MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

55 073/MI/VOK/2021 IRMA APRILIANI SEKAR ASIH MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

56 074/MI/VOK/2021 ASTI PURNAMA MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

57 075/MI/VOK/2021 HESTI MAULANI MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

58 076/MI/VOK/2021 ADISTIYA NURAHMA MAGANG  LULUS

59 077/MI/VOK/2021 MELANI MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

60 078/MI/VOK/2021 LUTFIAH NUR AINI MAGANG LULUS

61 082/TI/SORE/2021 TAUFIK ANWAR MAGANG LULUS

62 083/MI/VOK/2021 RAFI AZKA HANIF MAGANG LULUS

63 084/MI/VOK/2021 YAYU AGUSTIN MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

64 086/MI/VOK/2021 IRFAN HASAN BASRI MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

65 087/MI/VOK/2021 NURZAMAN MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

66 088/MI/VOK/2021 ALDI SUKMARA MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

67 ANDI SEPTO SAPUTRO MAGANG LULUS

68 WAFA PAUJIAH MAGANG LULUS

69 FIRMAN ARDIANSYAH MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

70 015/MI/VOK/2021 FIRDAUS ZAKY GIFARY MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

71 016/MI/VOK/2021 USEP WAHYU MAGANG LULUS

72 017/MI/VOK/2021 DIAN HERDIANA MAGANG LULUS

73 018/MI/VOK/2021 ISAM IRAWAN MAGANG LULUS

74 019/MI/VOK/2021 NISPI ALI SYABAN MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

75 020/MI/VOK/2021 DIAN KUSDIANTO MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

76 021/MI/VOK/2021 HAMZAH ZAWAHIRUL HAQ MAGANG LULUS

77 023/MI/VOK/2021 RAHMAWATI MAGANG LULUS

78 024/MI/VOK/2021 DINI FITRIYANI MAGANG LULUS

79 025/MI/VOK/2021 RAMDAN SETIAWAN MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

80 026/MI/VOK/2021 RAMADAN ISMUKIBAL MAGANG LULUS

81 027/MI/VOK/2021 ARYA RIDWAN MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

82 030/MI/VOK/2021 WAHYU MAULANA MAGANG LULUS

83 032/MI/VOK/2021 ILHAM MUHAMMAD SYDIQ MAGANG LULUS

84 033/MI/VOK/2021 OKI WISTO MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

85 034/MI/VOK/2021 GINA MUSTIKAYANTI MAGANG LULUS

86 035/MI/VOK/2021 SYARIEF HIDAYAT MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

87 036/MI/VOK/2021 KOHAR MAGANG LULUS



88 037/MI/VOK/2021 HENDRA MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

89 041/MI/VOK/2021 INTAN PURBASARI MAGANG LULUS

90 043/MI/VOK/2021 MOHAMAD SYAEFUL W MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

91 044/MI/VOK/2021 YAYAN NURSOPIAN MAGANG LULUS

92 045/MI/VOK/2021 SAHLAN SAEPUDIN MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

93 046/MI/VOK/2021 EVA NURSANTIYANA MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

94 049/MI/VOK/2021 SYAHRUL ROMDON MAGANG LULUS

95 050/MI/VOK/2021 ALIF TAUFIQQURRAHMAN MAGANG LULUS

96 051/MI/VOK/2021 IRPAN HILMI MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

97 052/MI/VOK/2021 RIYAN NUGRAHA MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

98 053/MI/VOK/2021 MUHAMAD RIZKY REZA MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

99 055/MI/VOK/2021 UMI LATIFAH MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

100 059/MI/VOK/2021 SRI MULYANI AGUSTIN MAGANG LULUS

101 061/MI/VOK/2021 GILANG ADE RAMDHANI MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

102 062/MI/VOK/2021 MUHAMMAD AL ANFAL G MAGANG TIDAK LULUS

103 082/TI/SORE/2021 TAUFIK ANWAR MAGANG LULUS

104 064/TI/SORE/2021 CECEP NENDI GUNADI SORE LULUS

105 065/TI/SORE/2021 EGI QODARULAH SORE LULUS

106 079/TI/SORE/2021 ABDUL HAMID HANAFI SORE LULUS

107 080/TI/SORE/2021 LATPI ZAKI HUSNI M REG LULUS

108 081/TI/SORE/2021 RAHMAT MAHENDRA SORE LULUS

109 085/TI/SORE/2021 WINI NURAENI SORE LULUS

110 089/TI/REG/2021 NIDA SALSABILA REG LULUS

111 090/TI/REG/2021 INDRI TRI UTARI REG LULUS

112 091/TI/REG/2021 VIANDRA ISNI REZKIA REG LULUS

113 092/TI/SORE/2021 RIKA KARTIKA SARI SORE LULUS

114 093/TI/SORE/2021 ASEP NOVI RISNANDAR SORE LULUS

115 094/MI/VOK/2021 RESI NURSAPAAT MAGANG LULUS

116 095/TI/REG/2021 SAIFUL RAHMAN REG LULUS

117 096/MI/VOK/2021 DEDI WAHYU MAGANG LULUS

118 097/MI/VOK/2021 LUBABUL UMAM MAGANG LULUS

119 098/TI/SORE/2021 RIZKI IRAWAN SORE LULUS

120 099/TI/SORE/2021 ADI HIDAYAT SORE LULUS

121 100/MI/VOK/2021 ALIVIA ARYANTI MAGANG LULUS




